DATA SHEET
clamps for halogen-free pipes - 2452410

£
S
w
o
Q.
2
3
:
:

1

ail

product clamps are designed for fixing the pipe installations on the base surface
eCEe e pipes are installed by pushing between the clamp jaws

the clamps are equipped with fastening elements for placing next to each other to create continual row thereof as well as with
grooves for installation in supporting trunkings of 5820/.. series

the connection can be made for clamps of different sizes

possibility to install in places with risk of flammable gases and vapor — danger zone 2
possibility to install in places with explosive risk of dust — danger zone 22

the black connectors are UV-stabilized

material: PC ABS C € @
halogen-free: yes

color: light grey RAL 7035, black RAL 9003

self-snuffing: yes, within 30 s

temperature resistance: -45 - +90 °C

fire class for underlying material: A1-F

UV stable: light grey NO / black YES

classification code according to EN 61386-25: 2452410
mechanical protection according to EN 50102: IK09
meets the requirements: EN 61386-1 ed.2:09, EN 50102
storage: CSN 64 0090



DATA SHEET
clamps for halogen-free pipes - 2452410

outer @ weight ackage
item number pipe A B 9 P 9
(mm) (g/pcs) (pcs)
5316EHF_FB 16 4,3x6,4 12,4 5 10/ 100 / 920
5316EHF_KB 16 4,3x6,4 12,4 5 10/ 100 / 920
5320HF_FB 20 4,3x8 12,4 6 10/ 100/ 720
5320HF_KB 20 4,3x8 12,4 6 10/ 100 / 720
5325HF_FB 25 4,3x8 14 8 10/ 100 / 1200
5325HF_KB 25 4,3x8 14 8 10/ 100/ 1200
5332HF_FB 32 54x10 14 1 10/ 100 / 740
5332HF_KB 32 54x10 14 1 10/ 100 / 740
5340HF_FB 40  54x10 14 15 10/ 100 / 400
5340HF_KB 40  54x10 14 15 10/ 100 / 400
5350HF_FB 50 6,6x10,2 14 17 10/ 420
5350HF_KB 50 6,6x10,2 14 17 10/ 420
5363HF_FB 63  6,6x10,2 14 15 10 / 240
5363HF_KB 63  6,6x10,2 14 15 10/ 240

uv
stable

yes

no

yes

no

yes

no

yes

no

yes

no

yes

no

yes

no

colour

black RAL 9005
light grey RAL 7035
black RAL 9005
light grey RAL 7035
black RAL 9005
light grey RAL 7035
black RAL 9005
light grey RAL 7035
black RAL 9005
light grey RAL 7035
black RAL 9005
light grey RAL 7035
black RAL 9005

light grey RAL 7035

for flexible pipes

1216EHFPP
1416EPP

2316E/LPE-1

2316E/LPE-2

1220HFPP
1420PP

2320/LPE-1

2320/LPE-2

1225HFPP
1425PP

2325/LPE-1

2325/LPE-2

1232HFPP
1432PP

2332/LPE-1

2332/LPE-2

1240HFPP
1440PP
2340/LPE-1

1250HFPP
1450PP

for rigid pipes

1516EHF
4016EHF
8016EHF

1520HF
4020HF
8020HF

1525HF
4025HF
8025HF

1532HF
4032HF
8032HF

1540HF
4040HF
8040HF

1550HF
8050HF

1563HF
8063HF
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